
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: COMMAND PROJECTS Maiden Handicap - 1600m

10 September 2023 - 13:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.42
(0:13.71)

1:25.71
(0:11.87)

1:13.84
(0:12.34)

1:01.50
(0:12.65)

0:48.85
(0:12.81)

0:36.04
(0:11.80)

0:24.24
(0:11.80)

0:36.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BOLD SMUGGLER 1 64.2 0:11.37 1:39.42 [1] 1:25.47 [3] 1:13.46 [4] 1:01.08 [4] 0:48.35 [4] 0:35.50 [4] 0:23.40 [4] 0:35.50

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:13.95) (0:12.01) (0:12.38) (0:12.73) (0:12.85) (0:12.10) (0:11.37)

2 4 WORD FROM ABOVE 8 64.7 0:11.80 1:39.52 [2] 1:25.55 [4] 1:13.74 [3] 1:01.35 [3] 0:48.95 [1] 0:36.14 [1] 0:24.34 [1] 0:36.14 -2

Justin Huxtable Overall 600m (0:13.97) (0:11.81) (0:12.39) (0:12.40) (0:12.81) (0:11.80) (0:11.80)

3 3 IBERIAN RULER 12 66.0 0:11.22 1:39.58 [3] 1:25.25 [9] 1:13.20 [9] 1:00.76 [9] 0:47.91 [9] 0:35.01 [9] 0:23.10 [9] 0:35.01 +5

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.33) (0:12.05) (0:12.44) (0:12.85) (0:12.90) (0:11.91) (0:11.22)

4 6 POWER FLASH 10 65.4 0:11.47 1:39.67 [4] 1:25.42 [8] 1:13.66 [5] 1:01.22 [6] 0:48.41 [6] 0:35.54 [7] 0:23.53 [6] 0:35.54 +5

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:14.25) (0:11.76) (0:12.44) (0:12.81) (0:12.87) (0:12.01) (0:11.47)

5 8 TROUBLESHOOT 2 64.6 0:11.41 1:39.88 [5] 1:25.65 [7] 1:13.70 [8] 1:01.33 [7] 0:48.59 [7] 0:35.75 [6] 0:23.60 [7] 0:35.75 -1

Girish Goomany Overall 400m (0:14.23) (0:11.95) (0:12.37) (0:12.74) (0:12.84) (0:12.15) (0:11.41)

6 5 JENNI INDA JUNGLE 3 64.0 0:11.66 1:39.99 [6] 1:26.00 [5] 1:13.94 [6] 1:01.58 [5] 0:48.89 [5] 0:36.02 [5] 0:23.95 [5] 0:36.02 +3

Madeleine Wishart Overall 400m (0:13.99) (0:12.06) (0:12.36) (0:12.69) (0:12.87) (0:12.07) (0:11.66)

7 11 ANOTHER DAZZLER 7 64.2 0:11.50 1:40.44 [7] 1:26.36 [6] 1:14.34 [7] 1:01.77 [8] 0:48.90 [8] 0:35.94 [8] 0:24.06 [8] 0:35.94 +5

Micheal Hellyer Overall 400m (0:14.08) (0:12.02) (0:12.57) (0:12.87) (0:12.96) (0:11.88) (0:11.50)

8 12 MONT ROYAL 5 64.5 0:11.77 1:40.51 [8] 1:26.80 [1] 1:14.93 [1] 1:02.59 [1] 0:49.88 [2] 0:36.77 [3] 0:24.58 [3] 0:36.77 +5

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 400m (0:13.71) (0:11.87) (0:12.34) (0:12.71) (0:13.11) (0:12.19) (0:11.77)

9 9 VELOCIRAPTOR 9 65.4 0:11.93 1:42.08 [9] 1:28.36 [2] 1:16.43 [2] 1:04.02 [2] 0:51.30 [3] 0:38.38 [2] 0:26.15 [2] 0:38.38 +5

Luke Tarrant Overall 1400m (0:13.72) (0:11.93) (0:12.41) (0:12.72) (0:12.92) (0:12.23) (0:12.18)

Scratched: Kalends (#1), Storm Force Ten (#7), War Service (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 10 September 2023  17:38 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: COMMAND PROJECTS Maiden Handicap - 1600m

10 September 2023 - 13:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.44
(0:12.44)

0:36.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BOLD SMUGGLER 1 64.2 0:11.37 0:12.03 [2] 1:39.42 0:35.50

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:12.03)

2 4 WORD FROM ABOVE 8 64.7 0:11.80 0:12.54 [1] 0.5L 0:36.14 -2

Justin Huxtable Overall 600m (0:12.54)

3 3 IBERIAN RULER 12 66.0 0:11.22 0:11.88 [5] 0.7L 0:35.01 +5

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.88)

4 6 POWER FLASH 10 65.4 0:11.47 0:12.06 [3] 1.1L 0:35.54 +5

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:12.06)

5 8 TROUBLESHOOT 2 64.6 0:11.41 0:12.19 [4] 2.1L 0:35.75 -1

Girish Goomany Overall 400m (0:12.19)

6 5 JENNI INDA JUNGLE 3 64.0 0:11.66 0:12.29 [6] 2.6L 0:36.02 +3

Madeleine Wishart Overall 400m (0:12.29)

7 11 ANOTHER DAZZLER 7 64.2 0:11.50 0:12.56 [8] 5.1L 0:35.94 +5

Micheal Hellyer Overall 400m (0:12.56)

8 12 MONT ROYAL 5 64.5 0:11.77 0:12.81 [6] 5.4L 0:36.77 +5

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 400m (0:12.81)

9 9 VELOCIRAPTOR 9 65.4 0:11.93 0:13.97 [9] 14.4L 0:38.38 +5

Luke Tarrant Overall 1400m (0:13.97)

Scratched: Kalends (#1), Storm Force Ten (#7), War Service (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 10 September 2023  17:38 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: NELMES BROTHERS Class 4 Handicap - 1800m

10 September 2023 - 13:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.30
(0:13.81)

1:37.49
(0:11.85)

1:25.64
(0:12.25)

1:13.39
(0:12.67)

1:00.72
(0:12.77)

0:47.95
(0:12.61)

0:35.34
(0:12.08)

0:35.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ENUFF HE SAID 7 66.1 0:11.18 1:51.30 [1] 1:36.99 [6] 1:24.91 [6] 1:12.25 [8] 0:59.91 [6] 0:47.08 [8] 0:34.67 [8] 0:34.67

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.31) (0:12.08) (0:12.66) (0:12.34) (0:12.83) (0:12.41) (0:11.87)

2 6 CONTRIBUTE 9 65.3 0:11.15 1:51.40 [2] 1:36.98 [8] 1:24.65 [10] 1:12.15 [10] 0:59.68 [10] 0:46.92 [10] 0:34.53 [10] 0:34.53 +11

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.42) (0:12.33) (0:12.50) (0:12.47) (0:12.76) (0:12.39) (0:11.74)

3 1 WITHOUT REVENGE 6 64.9 0:11.39 1:51.42 [3] 1:37.61 [1] 1:25.76 [1] 1:13.51 [1] 1:00.84 [1] 0:48.07 [1] 0:35.46 [1] 0:35.46 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 400m (0:13.81) (0:11.85) (0:12.25) (0:12.67) (0:12.77) (0:12.61) (0:12.08)

4 4 MASTER MARKO 8 64.7 0:11.38 1:51.45 [4] 1:37.35 [3] 1:25.32 [3] 1:12.98 [3] 1:00.50 [3] 0:47.71 [3] 0:35.12 [4] 0:35.12 +4

Mark Du Plessis Overall 400m (0:14.10) (0:12.03) (0:12.34) (0:12.48) (0:12.79) (0:12.59) (0:11.79)

5 10 AMBER BLONDE 1 64.0 0:11.53 1:51.52 [5] 1:37.36 [4] 1:25.29 [5] 1:12.86 [5] 1:00.33 [5] 0:47.66 [4] 0:35.35 [3] 0:35.35 -8

Luke Tarrant Overall 400m (0:14.16) (0:12.07) (0:12.43) (0:12.53) (0:12.67) (0:12.31) (0:11.88)

6 5 DHAKURI 5 65.1 0:11.30 1:51.59 [6] 1:36.98 [10] 1:24.86 [9] 1:12.45 [9] 1:00.01 [9] 0:47.28 [9] 0:34.92 [9] 0:34.92 -2

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.61) (0:12.12) (0:12.41) (0:12.44) (0:12.73) (0:12.36) (0:11.69)

7 9 JAC THE GREAT 3 64.1 0:11.43 1:51.63 [7] 1:37.27 [7] 1:25.16 [7] 1:12.70 [6] 1:00.22 [7] 0:47.47 [7] 0:35.23 [5] 0:35.23 -9

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:14.36) (0:12.11) (0:12.46) (0:12.48) (0:12.75) (0:12.24) (0:11.80)

8 2 MAKEDON 4 63.7 0:11.58 1:51.75 [8] 1:37.76 [2] 1:25.83 [2] 1:13.52 [2] 1:00.91 [2] 0:48.25 [2] 0:35.74 [2] 0:35.74 -2

James Orman Overall 400m (0:13.99) (0:11.93) (0:12.31) (0:12.61) (0:12.66) (0:12.51) (0:12.03)

9 7 GULF OF SAROS 2 64.2 0:11.62 1:52.30 [9] 1:38.06 [5] 1:26.09 [4] 1:13.69 [4] 1:01.16 [4] 0:48.39 [5] 0:35.90 [6] 0:35.90 +0

Matthew Powell 600m 400m (0:14.24) (0:11.97) (0:12.40) (0:12.53) (0:12.77) (0:12.49) (0:11.85)

10 8 PENNYWORTH 10 63.9 0:11.66 1:52.41 [10] 1:37.96 [9] 1:25.93 [8] 1:13.47 [7] 1:01.00 [8] 0:48.26 [6] 0:35.92 [7] 0:35.92 +1

Emily Lang Overall 400m (0:14.45) (0:12.03) (0:12.46) (0:12.47) (0:12.74) (0:12.34) (0:11.94)

Report Created:  Sun 10 September 2023  17:38 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: NELMES BROTHERS Class 4 Handicap - 1800m

10 September 2023 - 13:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.26
(0:11.39)

0:11.87
(0:11.87)

0:35.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ENUFF HE SAID 7 66.1 0:11.18 0:22.80 [9] 0:11.62 [7] 1:51.30 0:34.67

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.18) (0:11.62)

2 6 CONTRIBUTE 9 65.3 0:11.15 0:22.79 [10] 0:11.64 [8] 0.5L 0:34.53 +11

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.15) (0:11.64)

3 1 WITHOUT REVENGE 6 64.9 0:11.39 0:23.38 [1] 0:11.99 [1] 0.6L 0:35.46 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 400m (0:11.39) (0:11.99)

4 4 MASTER MARKO 8 64.7 0:11.38 0:23.33 [4] 0:11.95 [2] 0.8L 0:35.12 +4

Mark Du Plessis Overall 400m (0:11.38) (0:11.95)

5 10 AMBER BLONDE 1 64.0 0:11.53 0:23.47 [3] 0:11.94 [3] 1.1L 0:35.35 -8

Luke Tarrant Overall 400m (0:11.53) (0:11.94)

6 5 DHAKURI 5 65.1 0:11.30 0:23.23 [7] 0:11.93 [6] 1.4L 0:34.92 -2

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.30) (0:11.93)

7 9 JAC THE GREAT 3 64.1 0:11.43 0:23.43 [5] 0:12.00 [5] 1.6L 0:35.23 -9

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:11.43) (0:12.00)

8 2 MAKEDON 4 63.7 0:11.58 0:23.71 [2] 0:12.13 [4] 2.1L 0:35.74 -2

James Orman Overall 400m (0:11.58) (0:12.13)

9 7 GULF OF SAROS 2 64.2 0:11.62 0:24.05 [6] 0:12.43 [9] 5.1L 0:35.90 +0

Matthew Powell 600m 400m (0:11.62) (0:12.43)

10 8 PENNYWORTH 10 63.9 0:11.66 0:23.98 [8] 0:12.32 [10] 5.6L 0:35.92 +1

Emily Lang Overall 400m (0:11.66) (0:12.32)

Report Created:  Sun 10 September 2023  17:38 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: HAPPY 100TH KEITH Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 2
Handicap - 1000m

10 September 2023 - 14:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.75
(0:13.47)

0:44.28
(0:10.69)

0:33.59
(0:10.93)

0:22.66
(0:10.97)

0:11.69
(0:11.69)

0:33.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 LOST IN TRANSIT 3 69.7 0:10.66 0:57.75 [1] 0:44.22 [2] 0:33.56 [2] 0:22.66 [1] 0:11.69 [1] 0:57.75 0:33.56

Bailey Wheeler 800m 800m (0:13.53) (0:10.66) (0:10.90) (0:10.97) (0:11.69)

2 3 INVINOVICH 2 68.5 0:10.79 0:58.27 [2] 0:44.52 [5] 0:33.73 [5] 0:22.72 [4] 0:11.83 [2] 3L 0:33.73 +3

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.75) (0:10.79) (0:11.01) (0:10.89) (0:11.83)

3 8 ZOOCUPOLA 1 68.0 0:10.80 0:58.47 [3] 0:44.81 [4] 0:34.01 [4] 0:23.16 [3] 0:12.02 [3] 4L 0:34.01 +0

Ben Thompson Overall 800m (0:13.66) (0:10.80) (0:10.85) (0:11.14) (0:12.02)

4 10 OUR ROCKETMAN 9 68.8 0:10.92 0:58.61 [4] 0:44.67 [8] 0:33.75 [7] 0:22.64 [7] 0:11.63 [6] 4.8L 0:33.75 +5

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.94) (0:10.92) (0:11.11) (0:11.01) (0:11.63)

5 9 BULSARA 8 69.4 0:10.69 0:58.62 [5] 0:45.15 [1] 0:34.46 [1] 0:23.33 [2] 0:12.15 [4] 4.9L 0:34.46 +5

Michael Cahill 800m 800m (0:13.47) (0:10.69) (0:11.13) (0:11.18) (0:12.15)

6 7 MONEY BEAR 5 68.4 0:10.75 0:58.87 [6] 0:45.03 [6] 0:34.28 [6] 0:23.22 [6] 0:12.15 [5] 6.2L 0:34.28 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.84) (0:10.75) (0:11.06) (0:11.07) (0:12.15)

7 2 GROOVIN' THE MOO 11 69.6 0:10.87 0:59.58 [7] 0:46.05 [3] 0:35.18 [3] 0:23.95 [5] 0:12.51 [7] 10.2L 0:35.18 +4

Jai Williams 800m 800m (0:13.53) (0:10.87) (0:11.23) (0:11.44) (0:12.51)

8 11 MR MAHARAJ 4 67.7 0:11.04 0:59.83 [8] 0:45.92 [7] 0:34.88 [8] 0:23.62 [8] 0:12.22 [8] 11.5L 0:34.88 +2

Matthew Powell Overall 800m (0:13.91) (0:11.04) (0:11.26) (0:11.40) (0:12.22)

Scratched: Nightfire (#1), Captain Bond (#5), Astern Villa (#6)

Report Created:  Sun 10 September 2023  17:38 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: JMJF PTY LTD Fillies and Mares Class 2 Handicap - 1000m

10 September 2023 - 14:46

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.57
(0:13.67)

0:44.90
(0:10.98)

0:33.92
(0:11.08)

0:22.84
(0:11.15)

0:11.69
(0:11.69)

0:33.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 RUBY CHICKS 10 69.3 0:10.79 0:58.57 [1] 0:44.71 [3] 0:33.92 [1] 0:22.52 [4] 0:11.55 [3] 0:58.57 0:33.92

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.86) (0:10.79) (0:11.40) (0:10.97) (0:11.55)

2 1 ON HOLD 3 66.7 0:10.96 0:58.63 [2] 0:44.88 [2] 0:33.79 [3] 0:22.59 [3] 0:11.63 [2] 0.2L 0:33.79 -4

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.75) (0:11.09) (0:11.20) (0:10.96) (0:11.63)

3 5 CASROCK 7 67.8 0:10.74 0:58.73 [3] 0:44.65 [7] 0:33.41 [10] 0:22.28 [10] 0:11.54 [5] 0.7L 0:33.41 -4

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:14.08) (0:11.24) (0:11.13) (0:10.74) (0:11.54)

4 10 BOLD AND SMOOTH 2 67.6 0:11.00 0:58.76 [4] 0:45.09 [1] 0:34.09 [2] 0:23.03 [1] 0:11.88 [1] 0.8L 0:34.09 -8

Ryan Wiggins 600m 800m (0:13.67) (0:11.00) (0:11.06) (0:11.15) (0:11.88)

5 3 SMASHINGPLATES 8 67.5 0:10.92 0:58.90 [5] 0:44.84 [6] 0:33.92 [5] 0:22.80 [6] 0:11.71 [6] 1.6L 0:33.92 -4

Tiffani Brooker 600m 800m (0:14.06) (0:10.92) (0:11.12) (0:11.09) (0:11.71)

6 4 BRINGONTHEBUBBLES 9 67.4 0:10.98 0:59.04 [6] 0:44.89 [8] 0:33.91 [7] 0:22.75 [8] 0:11.73 [9] 2.4L 0:33.91 -2

Bailey Wheeler 800m 800m (0:14.15) (0:10.98) (0:11.16) (0:11.02) (0:11.73)

7 6 ALL STASHED UP 6 67.1 0:11.09 0:59.20 [7] 0:45.33 [4] 0:34.15 [6] 0:23.06 [7] 0:11.97 [8] 3.2L 0:34.15 -2

Angela Jones Overall 600m (0:13.87) (0:11.18) (0:11.09) (0:11.09) (0:11.97)

8 12 SNEAKY STARTER 4 68.0 0:10.95 0:59.29 [8] 0:45.37 [5] 0:34.42 [4] 0:23.40 [2] 0:12.15 [4] 3.6L 0:34.42 -6

Minonette Kennedy 800m 800m (0:13.92) (0:10.95) (0:11.02) (0:11.25) (0:12.15)

9 8 PIANIST 12 69.1 0:10.75 0:59.30 [9] 0:44.88 [10] 0:34.13 [8] 0:23.00 [9] 0:12.08 [7] 3.7L 0:34.13 +0

Michael Cahill 800m 800m (0:14.42) (0:10.75) (0:11.13) (0:10.92) (0:12.08)

10 9 STEEL MY THUNDER 5 67.9 0:10.86 0:59.75 [10] 0:45.53 [9] 0:34.55 [9] 0:23.69 [5] 0:12.40 [10] 6.2L 0:34.55 -9

Emily Lang 800m 600m (0:14.22) (0:10.98) (0:10.86) (0:11.29) (0:12.40)

Scratched: Champagne Pop (#7), Heroic Miss (#11)

Report Created:  Sun 10 September 2023  17:38 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: XRAY ADDITIONS Maiden Handicap - 1000m

10 September 2023 - 15:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.19
(0:13.43)

0:45.76
(0:10.93)

0:34.83
(0:11.50)

0:23.33
(0:11.32)

0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:34.83

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 WEIGALL TIGER 6 67.8 0:10.93 0:59.19 [1] 0:45.76 [1] 0:34.83 [1] 0:23.33 [1] 0:12.01 [1] 0:59.19 0:34.83

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:13.43) (0:10.93) (0:11.50) (0:11.32) (0:12.01)

2 10 BONDED AFFAIR 3 67.9 0:10.95 0:59.26 [2] 0:45.62 [6] 0:34.67 [3] 0:23.16 [4] 0:11.78 [5] 0.3L 0:34.67 -4

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.64) (0:10.95) (0:11.51) (0:11.38) (0:11.78)

3 9 WITH INTENT 17 66.5 0:11.11 0:59.34 [3] 0:45.30 [11] 0:34.11 [13] 0:22.75 [11] 0:11.64 [7] 0.7L 0:34.11 +5

Emily Lang Overall 400m (0:14.04) (0:11.19) (0:11.36) (0:11.11) (0:11.64)

4 14 BOOM BOOM BELLA 7 68.1 0:10.88 0:59.36 [4] 0:45.37 [10] 0:34.49 [8] 0:23.05 [7] 0:11.70 [6] 0.8L 0:34.49 -2

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:13.99) (0:10.88) (0:11.44) (0:11.35) (0:11.70)

5 2 A LOT OF BOOTY 23 67.5 0:11.11 0:59.45 [5] 0:45.88 [3] 0:34.77 [6] 0:23.28 [6] 0:12.03 [2] 1.2L 0:34.77 +8

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.57) (0:11.11) (0:11.49) (0:11.25) (0:12.03)

6 12 WINLIKE EMMA 9 67.6 0:10.98 0:59.57 [6] 0:46.14 [2] 0:35.16 [2] 0:23.57 [2] 0:12.14 [3] 1.7L 0:35.16 +4

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:13.43) (0:10.98) (0:11.59) (0:11.43) (0:12.14)

7 4 ANOTHER JACK 11 66.2 0:11.16 0:59.74 [7] 0:45.85 [9] 0:34.69 [10] 0:23.15 [11] 0:11.75 [12] 2.7L 0:34.69 +5

Bailey Wheeler Overall 800m (0:13.89) (0:11.16) (0:11.54) (0:11.40) (0:11.75)

8 17 READY TO BOOM 5 66.8 0:11.06 0:59.84 [8] 0:46.24 [4] 0:35.18 [5] 0:23.79 [3] 0:12.37 [4] 3.2L 0:35.18 +2

Mark Du Plessis Overall 800m (0:13.60) (0:11.06) (0:11.39) (0:11.42) (0:12.37)

9 1 HELL APPROACHING 1 67.2 0:10.88 0:59.89 [9] 0:45.63 [13] 0:34.75 [11] 0:23.38 [10] 0:11.95 [10] 3.4L 0:34.75 -3

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:14.26) (0:10.88) (0:11.37) (0:11.43) (0:11.95)

10 7 FINAL SELECTION 4 68.5 0:10.83 1:00.01 [10] 0:46.25 [7] 0:35.42 [3] 0:23.88 [5] 0:12.30 [8] 3.9L 0:35.42 -2

Jake Bayliss 800m 800m (0:13.76) (0:10.83) (0:11.54) (0:11.58) (0:12.30)

Scratched: Magnatic (#3), So It Begins (#8), Jafuboy (#13), Deep Tiara (#15), Pretty Little Liar (#16), A Certain Maybe (#18), Rock Lobster (#21), Seiryu (#22), Loaded Gun (#23), November Rhythm (#24)

Report Created:  Sun 10 September 2023  17:38 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: XRAY ADDITIONS Maiden Handicap - 1000m

10 September 2023 - 15:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.19
(0:13.43)

0:45.76
(0:10.93)

0:34.83
(0:11.50)

0:23.33
(0:11.32)

0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:34.83

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 19 EMILY NINETYNINE 12 66.8 0:11.18 1:00.08 [11] 0:46.46 [5] 0:35.28 [7] 0:23.68 [8] 0:12.23 [9] 4.2L 0:35.28 +3

Matthew Powell 800m 800m (0:13.62) (0:11.18) (0:11.60) (0:11.45) (0:12.23)

12 20 VAGABOND PRINCE 14 67.4 0:10.93 1:00.45 [12] 0:46.21 [12] 0:35.28 [12] 0:23.80 [13] 0:12.49 [11] 6.2L 0:35.28 +1

Dan McGillivray 800m 800m (0:14.24) (0:10.93) (0:11.48) (0:11.31) (0:12.49)

13 5 MOOLOOLABA MAGIC 18 66.4 0:11.06 1:00.62 [13] 0:46.16 [14] 0:35.10 [14] 0:23.69 [14] 0:12.27 [13] 7.2L 0:35.10 +2

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:14.46) (0:11.06) (0:11.41) (0:11.42) (0:12.27)

14 6 TYCOON TORQUE 10 67.8 0:11.00 1:06.27 [14] 0:52.39 [8] 0:41.39 [9] 0:29.78 [9] 0:17.25 [14] 40.5L 0:41.39 +3

Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:13.88) (0:11.00) (0:11.61) (0:12.53) (0:17.25)

Scratched: Magnatic (#3), So It Begins (#8), Jafuboy (#13), Deep Tiara (#15), Pretty Little Liar (#16), A Certain Maybe (#18), Rock Lobster (#21), Seiryu (#22), Loaded Gun (#23), November Rhythm (#24)

Report Created:  Sun 10 September 2023  17:38 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: CLOAK AND STAGGER Class 6 Handicap - 1200m

10 September 2023 - 15:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.93
(0:14.08)

0:57.85
(0:11.48)

0:46.37
(0:11.67)

0:34.70
(0:11.59)

0:23.11
(0:11.25)

0:11.86
(0:11.86)

0:34.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 KINGSTON'S HERE 2 65.7 0:11.13 1:11.93 [1] 0:57.60 [4] 0:46.07 [4] 0:34.26 [4] 0:22.77 [3] 0:11.64 [3] 1:11.93 0:34.26

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.33) (0:11.53) (0:11.81) (0:11.49) (0:11.13) (0:11.64)

2 11 VETTA VELOCITA 1 67.3 0:11.04 1:12.00 [2] 0:57.29 [8] 0:45.87 [6] 0:34.24 [6] 0:22.78 [5] 0:11.74 [2] 0.3L 0:34.24 -3

Jake Bayliss 600m 400m (0:14.71) (0:11.42) (0:11.63) (0:11.46) (0:11.04) (0:11.74)

3 6 MAGNUS BELLAGIO 6 66.2 0:11.06 1:12.10 [3] 0:57.72 [6] 0:46.14 [5] 0:34.37 [5] 0:22.82 [6] 0:11.76 [4] 0.8L 0:34.37 +4

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.38) (0:11.58) (0:11.77) (0:11.55) (0:11.06) (0:11.76)

4 8 IRING 11 65.8 0:11.01 1:12.27 [4] 0:57.69 [7] 0:46.00 [8] 0:34.23 [8] 0:22.65 [9] 0:11.64 [8] 1.6L 0:34.23 +2

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:14.58) (0:11.69) (0:11.77) (0:11.58) (0:11.01) (0:11.64)

5 3 OLYMPIC LEGEND 3 65.3 0:11.25 1:12.48 [5] 0:58.37 [2] 0:46.92 [1] 0:35.25 [1] 0:23.66 [1] 0:12.41 [1] 2.6L 0:35.25 -2

Jai Williams 400m 400m (0:14.11) (0:11.45) (0:11.67) (0:11.59) (0:11.25) (0:12.41)

6 5 FIVE OXFORD 8 64.1 0:11.49 1:12.56 [6] 0:58.48 [1] 0:46.99 [2] 0:35.24 [2] 0:23.64 [2] 0:12.15 [5] 2.9L 0:35.24 +3

Taylor Marshall 600m 1000m (0:14.08) (0:11.49) (0:11.75) (0:11.60) (0:11.49) (0:12.15)

7 4 SOUTH PARADE 7 65.7 0:11.28 1:12.56 [7] 0:58.30 [3] 0:46.83 [3] 0:34.96 [3] 0:23.39 [4] 0:12.11 [6] 3L 0:34.96 +0

Justin Huxtable 600m 400m (0:14.26) (0:11.47) (0:11.87) (0:11.57) (0:11.28) (0:12.11)

8 7 HE KNOWS 9 65.9 0:11.19 1:12.66 [8] 0:58.29 [5] 0:46.52 [7] 0:34.88 [7] 0:23.29 [7] 0:12.10 [7] 3.5L 0:34.88 +7

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:14.37) (0:11.77) (0:11.64) (0:11.59) (0:11.19) (0:12.10)

9 2 REALITY 4 65.3 0:11.21 1:12.98 [9] 0:58.04 [9] 0:46.49 [9] 0:34.85 [9] 0:23.41 [8] 0:12.20 [9] 5.3L 0:34.85 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 400m (0:14.94) (0:11.55) (0:11.64) (0:11.44) (0:11.21) (0:12.20)

Scratched: Kudu (#9), Xtra Gear (#10), Fixated (#12)

Report Created:  Sun 10 September 2023  17:38 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: LASK 0 - 62 Handicap - 1200m

10 September 2023 - 16:31

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.98
(0:13.91)

0:59.07
(0:11.81)

0:47.26
(0:12.14)

0:35.12
(0:12.08)

0:23.04
(0:11.37)

0:11.67
(0:11.67)

0:35.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ZHUANG SHI 17 66.6 0:11.05 1:12.98 [1] 0:57.99 [10] 0:46.29 [10] 0:34.39 [10] 0:22.42 [9] 0:11.37 [5] 1:12.98 0:34.39

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:14.99) (0:11.70) (0:11.90) (0:11.97) (0:11.05) (0:11.37)

2 2 KEMI ZABI 2 65.6 0:11.17 1:13.08 [2] 0:58.75 [4] 0:46.92 [4] 0:34.71 [6] 0:22.70 [4] 0:11.53 [2] 0.5L 0:34.71 +7

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.33) (0:11.83) (0:12.21) (0:12.01) (0:11.17) (0:11.53)

3 13 BRAVE MASO 15 65.3 0:11.23 1:13.08 [3] 0:58.70 [6] 0:46.81 [6] 0:34.69 [7] 0:22.63 [6] 0:11.40 [8] 0.6L 0:34.69 +9

Emily Lang 200m 400m (0:14.38) (0:11.89) (0:12.12) (0:12.06) (0:11.23) (0:11.40)

4 10 READY FOR BETTER 3 65.0 0:11.37 1:13.11 [4] 0:59.20 [1] 0:47.39 [1] 0:35.25 [1] 0:23.17 [1] 0:11.80 [1] 0.7L 0:35.25 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:13.91) (0:11.81) (0:12.14) (0:12.08) (0:11.37) (0:11.80)

5 11 SUGARPIEHONEYBUNCH 1 65.7 0:11.30 1:13.25 [5] 0:58.95 [3] 0:47.06 [5] 0:34.98 [4] 0:22.97 [3] 0:11.67 [4] 1.5L 0:34.98 +0

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.30) (0:11.89) (0:12.08) (0:12.01) (0:11.30) (0:11.67)

6 5 RUSTIC BOOM 6 65.1 0:11.25 1:13.47 [6] 0:58.73 [8] 0:47.02 [8] 0:35.04 [8] 0:23.06 [5] 0:11.81 [7] 2.8L 0:35.04 -3

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.74) (0:11.71) (0:11.98) (0:11.98) (0:11.25) (0:11.81)

7 14 PRINCE OF SOOVIEW 8 65.9 0:11.12 1:13.50 [7] 0:58.83 [7] 0:47.16 [7] 0:35.18 [5] 0:22.99 [7] 0:11.87 [6] 3L 0:35.18 +3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.67) (0:11.67) (0:11.98) (0:12.19) (0:11.12) (0:11.87)

8 6 CHAMPAGNE POP 18 65.8 0:11.20 1:13.58 [8] 0:58.67 [9] 0:47.09 [9] 0:35.02 [9] 0:22.98 [10] 0:11.78 [9] 3.3L 0:35.02 +2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.91) (0:11.58) (0:12.07) (0:12.04) (0:11.20) (0:11.78)

9 18 IN BARCELONA 9 63.6 0:11.45 1:13.67 [9] 0:59.64 [2] 0:47.82 [2] 0:35.65 [2] 0:23.56 [2] 0:12.11 [3] 3.7L 0:35.65 +4

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.03) (0:11.82) (0:12.17) (0:12.09) (0:11.45) (0:12.11)

10 7 DULY ELECTED 12 62.9 0:11.72 1:19.70 [10] 1:05.37 [5] 0:53.65 [3] 0:41.52 [3] 0:29.17 [8] 0:16.13 [10] 39L 0:41.52 +7

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.33) (0:11.72) (0:12.13) (0:12.35) (0:13.04) (0:16.13)

Scratched: Canny Impact (#3), Money Bear (#4), La Petite Missile (#8), Still Ready (#9), Yes To Excess (#12), Shapin Power (#15), Rock Together (#16), Euromantic (#17), Dream Entity (#19)

Report Created:  Sun 10 September 2023  17:38 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: RDR BM65 Handicap - 1400m

10 September 2023 - 17:06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.56
(0:14.32)

1:11.24
(0:11.83)

0:59.41
(0:12.13)

0:47.28
(0:11.92)

0:35.36
(0:11.76)

0:23.60
(0:11.56)

0:35.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BOWRIDER 4 62.8 0:11.56 1:25.56 [1] 1:11.24 [1] 0:59.41 [1] 0:47.28 [1] 0:35.36 [1] 0:23.60 [1] 0:35.36

Jai Williams 400m 400m (0:14.32) (0:11.83) (0:12.13) (0:11.92) (0:11.76) (0:11.56)

2 13 SIZZLING GAL 10 65.1 0:11.15 1:25.66 [2] 1:11.17 [4] 0:59.19 [3] 0:46.91 [5] 0:34.77 [5] 0:23.04 [5] 0:34.77 +8

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.49) (0:11.98) (0:12.28) (0:12.14) (0:11.73) (0:11.15)

3 4 SECURITY ADVISOR 2 65.3 0:11.29 1:25.71 [3] 1:10.96 [7] 0:58.86 [8] 0:46.58 [8] 0:34.59 [6] 0:22.93 [7] 0:34.59 +4

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:14.75) (0:12.10) (0:12.28) (0:11.99) (0:11.66) (0:11.29)

4 15 FAT FINGERS 1 65.2 0:11.15 1:25.74 [4] 1:11.04 [5] 0:58.94 [6] 0:46.68 [6] 0:34.61 [8] 0:22.92 [8] 0:34.61 +6

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:14.70) (0:12.10) (0:12.26) (0:12.07) (0:11.69) (0:11.15)

5 6 MOTION LEGEND 7 64.4 0:11.27 1:25.84 [5] 1:11.36 [3] 0:59.30 [4] 0:47.14 [4] 0:35.06 [3] 0:23.45 [3] 0:35.06 +1

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.48) (0:12.06) (0:12.16) (0:12.08) (0:11.61) (0:11.27)

6 16 YES TO EXCESS 5 64.8 0:11.23 1:25.84 [6] 1:10.65 [9] 0:59.00 [7] 0:46.74 [7] 0:34.72 [7] 0:23.08 [6] 0:34.72 +7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:15.19) (0:11.65) (0:12.26) (0:12.02) (0:11.64) (0:11.23)

7 10 SEMPREINTE 13 64.4 0:11.34 1:25.87 [7] 1:11.13 [6] 0:59.32 [5] 0:47.18 [3] 0:35.08 [4] 0:23.32 [4] 0:35.08 +2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.74) (0:11.81) (0:12.14) (0:12.10) (0:11.76) (0:11.34)

8 11 BETTER LAD 14 63.4 0:11.60 1:25.95 [8] 1:11.54 [2] 0:59.71 [2] 0:47.64 [2] 0:35.56 [2] 0:23.78 [2] 0:35.56 +7

Matthew Powell Overall 400m (0:14.41) (0:11.83) (0:12.07) (0:12.08) (0:11.78) (0:11.60)

9 5 ENDLESS MYSTERY 17 65.6 0:11.15 1:26.01 [9] 1:10.50 [11] 0:58.58 [11] 0:46.47 [11] 0:34.32 [11] 0:22.80 [11] 0:34.32 +7

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:15.51) (0:11.92) (0:12.11) (0:12.15) (0:11.52) (0:11.15)

10 9 FINSCEAL 15 66.2 0:11.02 1:26.03 [10] 1:10.75 [10] 0:58.94 [10] 0:46.68 [10] 0:34.68 [10] 0:23.14 [9] 0:34.68 +3

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:15.28) (0:11.81) (0:12.26) (0:12.00) (0:11.54) (0:11.02)

Scratched: Brocky (#1), Bahamut (#2), Jubai Pride (#7), Super Gorgeous (#8), Canny Be Better (#12), Texas Storm (#14), Avoid The Misstres (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 10 September 2023  17:38 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: RDR BM65 Handicap - 1400m

10 September 2023 - 17:06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.56
(0:14.32)

1:11.24
(0:11.83)

0:59.41
(0:12.13)

0:47.28
(0:11.92)

0:35.36
(0:11.76)

0:23.60
(0:11.56)

0:35.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 18 MAKE IT FLASHY 6 64.0 0:11.32 1:26.03 [11] 1:11.22 [8] 0:59.09 [9] 0:46.77 [9] 0:34.74 [9] 0:23.13 [10] 0:34.74 +7

Kirk Matheson 400m 400m (0:14.81) (0:12.13) (0:12.32) (0:12.03) (0:11.61) (0:11.32)

Scratched: Brocky (#1), Bahamut (#2), Jubai Pride (#7), Super Gorgeous (#8), Canny Be Better (#12), Texas Storm (#14), Avoid The Misstres (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 10 September 2023  17:38 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: RDR BM65 Handicap - 1400m

10 September 2023 - 17:06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.04
(0:12.04)

0:35.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BOWRIDER 4 62.8 0:11.56 0:12.04 [1] 1:25.56 0:35.36

Jai Williams 400m 400m (0:12.04)

2 13 SIZZLING GAL 10 65.1 0:11.15 0:11.89 [3] 0.4L 0:34.77 +8

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.89)

3 4 SECURITY ADVISOR 2 65.3 0:11.29 0:11.64 [9] 0.6L 0:34.59 +4

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:11.64)

4 15 FAT FINGERS 1 65.2 0:11.15 0:11.77 [7] 0.8L 0:34.61 +6

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.77)

5 6 MOTION LEGEND 7 64.4 0:11.27 0:12.18 [2] 1.2L 0:35.06 +1

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.18)

6 16 YES TO EXCESS 5 64.8 0:11.23 0:11.85 [8] 1.3L 0:34.72 +7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.85)

7 10 SEMPREINTE 13 64.4 0:11.34 0:11.98 [5] 1.5L 0:35.08 +2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.98)

8 11 BETTER LAD 14 63.4 0:11.60 0:12.18 [4] 1.8L 0:35.56 +7

Matthew Powell Overall 400m (0:12.18)

9 5 ENDLESS MYSTERY 17 65.6 0:11.15 0:11.65 [11] 2.1L 0:34.32 +7

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:11.65)

10 9 FINSCEAL 15 66.2 0:11.02 0:12.12 [6] 2.2L 0:34.68 +3

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:12.12)

Scratched: Brocky (#1), Bahamut (#2), Jubai Pride (#7), Super Gorgeous (#8), Canny Be Better (#12), Texas Storm (#14), Avoid The Misstres (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 10 September 2023  17:38 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: RDR BM65 Handicap - 1400m

10 September 2023 - 17:06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.04
(0:12.04)

0:35.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 18 MAKE IT FLASHY 6 64.0 0:11.32 0:11.81 [10] 2.3L 0:34.74 +7

Kirk Matheson 400m 400m (0:11.81)

Scratched: Brocky (#1), Bahamut (#2), Jubai Pride (#7), Super Gorgeous (#8), Canny Be Better (#12), Texas Storm (#14), Avoid The Misstres (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 10 September 2023  17:38 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


